Precision, Very Low Noise,
Low Input Bias Current, Wide
Bandwidth JFET Operational Amplifier
  AD8610/AD8620
Rev. E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
5.00 (0.1968)
4.80 (0.1890)
6.20 (0.2440) 4.00 (0.1574)
5.80 (0.2284) 3.80 (0.1497) 41
8 5
1.27 (0.0500)	 0.50 (0.0196) 45°BSC 1.75 (0.0688) 0.25 (0.0099)
1.35 (0.0532) 0.25 (0.0098) 8°
0.10 (0.0040) 0°
0.51 (0.0201) COPLANARITY
1.27 (0.0500) 0.10
SEATING 0.31 (0.0122) 0.25 (0.0098) 0.40 (0.0157)
PLANE 0.17 (0.0067)
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MS-012-AA
CONTROLLING DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS; INCH DIMENSIONS
(IN PARENTHESES) ARE ROUNDED-OFF MILLIMETER EQUIVALENTS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY AND ARE NOT APPROPRIATE FOR USE IN DESIGN.
Figure 72. 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N]